
Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Ro čník Ž Kat. Ž Klub ČAS

1. 72 Svoboda Jakub 1975 MA 0 #N/A Kolokrám Svijany 0:08:06

2. 86 Heczko Robert 1978 MA 0 #N/A Kolokrám Svijany 0:08:24

3. 30 Erben Libor 1983 M 0 #N/A Experiment 23 0:08:30

4. 56 Jindra Pavel 1978 MA 0 #N/A 0:08:48

5. 12 Strnad Aleš 1986 M 0 #N/A Eleven Test Team 0:08:50

6. 40 Landa František 1974 MA 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:08:51

7. 120 Zárybnický Aleš 1974 MA 0 #N/A BMC 0:08:51

8. 9 Svoboda Honza 1979 MA 0 #N/A Cyklodres CZ 0:08:56

9. 27 Bogár Franta 1989 M 0 #N/A OK Bor MTBO 0:09:03

10. 118 Strnad Ji ří 1984 M 0 #N/A Eleven Team P říchovice 0:09:07

11. 44 Svoboda Tomáš 1993 M 0 #N/A Madeta Finess 0:09:08

12. 19 Stránský Ji ří 1969 MB 0 #N/A SK Unitherm 0:09:10

13. 38 Kubí ček Michal 1984 M 0 #N/A Cyklo Ski 0:09:18

14. 75 Kleiner Robert 1966 MB 0 #N/A BMC Savo 0:09:25

15. 119 Plašil Ondra 1985 M 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:09:26

16. 109 Zaoral Filip 1988 M 0 #N/A Experiment 23 0:09:28

17. 55 Hrouda Milan 1977 MA 0 #N/A outshop.cz 0:09:30

18. 4 Zeman Aleš 1980 MA 0 #N/A SSC Železný Brod 0:09:32

19. 63 Janouš Petr 1967 MB 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:09:33

20. 77 Václav Radim 1979 MA 0 #N/A BE MANIAX 0:09:33

21. 90 Bek Tomáš 1980 MA 0 #N/A X Sports 0:09:33

22. 130 Ichnatolya Marcel 1980 MA 0 #N/A 0 0:09:36

23. 29 Erbenová Helena 0 #N/A 1979 ZV Eleven Team P říchovice 0:09:38

24. 100 Plašil Ji ří 1983 M 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:09:39

25. 18 Šurík Josef 1978 MA 0 #N/A Agencytransport.cz 0:09:41

26. 50 Zr ůst Adam 1995 MJ 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa SG 0:09:42

27. 115 Havrda Rudolf 1957 MC 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:09:44

28. 47 Vale čka Daniel 1994 MJ 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa SG 0:09:46

29. 99 Šámal Jan 1977 MA 0 #N/A HKNMPSM 0:09:48

30. 129 Strnad Petr 1981 MA 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:09:48

31. 125 Pospíšil Martin 1974 MA 0 #N/A CiS 0:09:52

32. 74 Beneš Radek 1968 MB 0 #N/A BMC Savo 0:09:53
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32. 74 Beneš Radek 1968 MB 0 #N/A BMC Savo 0:09:53

33. 3 Dlab Jaroslav 1969 MB SSC Železný Brod 0:09:55

34. 71 Šafránek Václav 1973 MA 0 #N/A Kolokrám Svijany 0:09:55

35. 127 Dvorský Ota 1967 MB 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:09:58

36. 62 Spurný Milan 1961 MC 0 #N/A CC Vansdorf 0:09:59

37. 126 Hase Martin 1985 M 0 #N/A KC Slavia Praha 0:09:59

38. 36 Kopka Jan 1963 MB 0 #N/A Toi Toi Craft 0:10:03

39. 17 Linhart Lukáš 1980 MA 0 #N/A Amulet Fun Team 0:10:06

40. 45 Bereckei Ond řej 1994 MJ 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa SG 0:10:06

41. 104 Horá ček Roman 1966 MB 0 #N/A Ergo LBC 0:10:06

42. 76 Ševčík Petr 1988 M 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:10:10

43. 80 Pavlata Michal 1979 MA 0 #N/A 0 0:10:15

44. 53 Kosák Standa 1966 MB 0 #N/A SKC Kooperativa 0:10:16

45. 20 Urbanec David 1970 MB 0 #N/A Eleven Test Team 0:10:18

46. 46 Vrána Dominick 1996 MK 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa SG 0:10:19

47. 54 Hellmich Jan 1966 MB 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:10:22

48. 101 Blažek Pavel 1957 MC 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:10:28

49. 64 Škoda Jaroslav 1958 MC 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:10:30

50. 5 Dlouhý Aleš 1978 MA 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:10:31

51. 11 Zákoutský Petr 1984 M 0 #N/A BHK Turnov 0:10:31

52. 33 Salák Martin 1979 MA 0 #N/A HKNMPSM 0:10:31

53. 39 Petrásek Lukáš 1995 MJ 0 #N/A TJ Ruburk 0:10:31

54. 108 Vízek Ond řej 1984 M 0 #N/A SNS 0:10:32

55. 85 Tolo čko Pavel 1964 MB 0 #N/A outshop.cz 0:10:36

56. 1 Zápotocký Ji ří 1973 MA 0 KC Kooperativa 0:10:40

57. 70 Klejna Jan 1972 MB 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:10:40

58. 13 Kučera Filip 1984 M 0 #N/A 0:10:41

59. 97 Eger Emil 1978 MA 0 #N/A AB Cyklo 0:10:47

60. 52 Vencl Ji ří 1972 MB 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:10:49



61. 93 Pinkas Daniel 1971 MB 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:10:50

62. 26 Bor ůvková Lenka 0 #N/A 1984 Z Cyklodres CZ 0:10:50

63. 10 Frühbauer Aleš 1982 MA 0 #N/A NAC Preimer 0:10:51

64. 117 Dubnová Jana 0 1990 Z Experiment 23 0:10:52

65. 121 Kvasni čka Daniel 1978 MA 0 #N/A HKNMPSM 0:10:52

66. 37 Kubí ček Zden ěk 1972 MB 0 #N/A Alpine Pro 0:10:57

67. 110 Flosman Petr 1970 MB 0 #N/A Výlet LBC 0:10:58

68. 48 Andrš Jakub 1996 MK 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa SG 0:11:03

69. 124 Kolá řský Jaroslav 1984 M 0 #N/A 0 0:11:07

70. 28 Vrána Petr 1983 M 0 0 0:11:08

71. 24 Šváca Petr 1970 MB 0 #N/A Citrus Bike 0:11:08

72. 22 Horák Jan 1975 MA 0 #N/A SAC Bělá pod Bezd ězem 0:11:09

73. 34 Rys Miloslav 1949 MD 0 #N/A Cyklokomativa Pardubice 0:11:09

74. 107 Zobal Zden ěk 1983 M 0 #N/A outshop.cz 0:11:09

75. 49 Sir ůček Václav 1998 MK 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa SG 0:11:13

76. 67 Hampl Jaromír 1954 MC 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:11:17

77. 16 Charvát František 1948 MD 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:11:18

78. 68 Chrumko Adam 1990 M 0 #N/A 0 0:11:20

79. 8 Tišer Robert 1962 MC 0 #N/A CykloFit LBC 0:11:25

80. 59 Dub Tomáš 1986 M 0 #N/A HKNMPSM 0:11:25

81. 113 Svoboda Jan 1983 M 0 #N/A Double Penetration 0:11:29

82. 105 Prchal Tomáš 1980 MA 0 #N/A Alpine Pro 0:11:31

83. 102 Kolník Petr 1974 MA 0 #N/A Citrus Bike 0:11:33

84. 73 Zobal Lukáš 1986 M 0 #N/A outshop.cz 0:11:38

85. 65 Bradna Vladimír 1951 MD 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:11:43

86. 41 Huk Karel 1994 MJ 0 #N/A Jir ětín pod Jedlovou 0:11:44

87. 87 Špulák Ladislav 1949 MD 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:11:44

88. 69 Žambera Jan 1988 M 0 #N/A 0:11:45

89. 6 Bartoš Jan 1954 MC 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:11:47

90. 32 Pale ček Jan 1975 MA 0 #N/A 0:11:51

91. 114 Horák Old řich 1946 MD 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:11:52

92. 66 Soják Petr 1955 MC 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:11:55

93. 89 Bubla Miroslav 1952 MD 0 #N/A TJ Autobrzdy JBC 0:12:05

94. 123 Vaner Jan 1983 M 0 #N/A Cyklo Ferda 0:12:05

95. 83 Tichý Ladislav 1953 MC 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:12:09

96. 2 Vancl František 1949 MD 0 KC Kooperativa 0:12:13

97. 88 Zajíc Jakub 1973 MA 0 #N/A 0 0:12:16

98. 58 Hrubý Jakub 1998 MK 0 #N/A 0:12:17

99. 43 Hofman Ros ťa 1972 MB 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:12:18

100. 98 Podrazil Karel 1985 M 0 #N/A HKNMPSM 0:12:23

101. 128 Strnad Ji ří 1956 MC 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:12:31

102. 31 Dlabová Zuzana 0 #N/A 1969 ZV SK Velo Praha 0:12:47

103. 106 Pešík Michal 1977 MA 0 #N/A 0 0:12:47

104. 61 Fabry Ji ří 1965 MB 0 #N/A CC Vansdorf 0:12:48

105. 57 Juda Jaroslav 1958 MC 0 #N/A CC Vansdorf 0:13:01

106. 15 Říha Ji ří 1953 MC 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:13:12

107. 79 Jisl Jan 1996 MK 0 #N/A Kolob ěžky Kidokai 0:13:14

108. 51 Kopecký Ladislav 1952 MD 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:13:19

109. 96 Máj Karel 1970 MB 0 #N/A 0 0:13:20

110. 23 Drška Vladimír 1947 MD 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:13:21

111. 78 Jisl Jaroslav 1973 MA 0 #N/A Kolob ěžky Kidokai 0:13:23

112. 25 Pařízková Aneška 0 #N/A 1993 Z Experiment 23 0:13:31

113. 82 Bien Miroslav 1947 MD 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:13:31

114. 95 Müller Martin 1965 MB 0 #N/A 0 0:13:31

115. 122 Kocum Miroslav 1945 MD 0 #N/A Loko Liberec 0:13:32

116. 35 Drška Milan 1951 MD 0 0 KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:13:34

117. 111 Pavlí ček Ondřej 1980 MA 0 #N/A 16 inch 0:13:42

118. 60 Balásek Petr 1947 MD 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:13:58

119. 112 Šolín Ivan 1982 MA 0 #N/A TJ SLAVOJ Houslice 0:14:00

120. 94 Müller Matouš 1998 MK 0 #N/A 0 0:14:06

121. 84 Šíma Miroslav 1969 MB 0 #N/A RCC Dolní Řasnice 0:14:06

122. 14 Svoboda Petr 1983 M 0 #N/A Madeta Finess 0:14:26

123. 81 Hlíza Miloslav 1952 MD 0 #N/A 0:17:04

124. 42 Sedliská Michaela 0 #N/A 1974 ZV KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:17:38

125. 21 Dvorská Jana 0 #N/A 1947 ZV KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:17:39

126. 116 Mikešová Radka 0 #N/A 1956 ZV KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:17:57

127. 92 Kubánek Ji ří 1999 MK 0 #N/A 0 0:19:06

128. 103 Tomáš Ladislav 1949 MD 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:20:49



Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 30 Erben Libor 1983 M Experiment 23 0:08:30 100

2. 12 Strnad Aleš 1986 M Eleven Test Team 0:08:50 80

3. 27 Bogár Franta 1989 M OK Bor MTBO 0:09:03 70

4. 118 Strnad Ji ří 1984 M Eleven Team P říchovice 0:09:07 65

5. 44 Svoboda Tomáš 1993 M Madeta Finess 0:09:08 60

6. 38 Kubí ček Michal 1984 M Cyklo Ski 0:09:18 55

7. 119 Plašil Ondra 1985 M KC Kooperativa 0:09:26 50

8. 109 Zaoral Filip 1988 M Experiment 23 0:09:28 46

9. 100 Plašil Ji ří 1983 M KC Kooperativa 0:09:39 43

10. 126 Hase Martin 1985 M KC Slavia Praha 0:09:59 41

11. 76 Ševčík Petr 1988 M KC Kooperativa 0:10:10 40

12. 11 Zákoutský Petr 1984 M BHK Turnov 0:10:31 39

13. 108 Vízek Ond řej 1984 M SNS 0:10:32 38

14. 13 Kučera Filip 1984 M 0 0:10:41 37

15. 124 Kolá řský Jaroslav 1984 M 0 0:11:07 36

16. 28 Vrána Petr 1983 M 0 0:11:08 35

17. 107 Zobal Zden ěk 1983 M outshop.cz 0:11:09 34

18. 68 Chrumko Adam 1990 M 0 0:11:20 33

19. 59 Dub Tomáš 1986 M HKNMPSM 0:11:25 32

20. 113 Svoboda Jan 1983 M Double Penetration 0:11:29 31

21. 73 Zobal Lukáš 1986 M outshop.cz 0:11:38 30

22. 69 Žambera Jan 1988 M 0 0:11:45 29

23. 123 Vaner Jan 1983 M Cyklo Ferda 0:12:05 28

24. 98 Podrazil Karel 1985 M HKNMPSM 0:12:23 27

25. 14 Svoboda Petr 1983 M Madeta Finess 0:14:26 26
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 72 Svoboda Jakub 1975 MA Kolokrám Svijany 0:08:06 100

2. 86 Heczko Robert 1978 MA Kolokrám Svijany 0:08:24 80

3. 56 Jindra Pavel 1978 MA 0 0:08:48 70

4. 40 Landa František 1974 MA KC Kooperativa 0:08:51 65

5. 120 Zárybnický Aleš 1974 MA BMC 0:08:51 60

6. 9 Svoboda Honza 1979 MA Cyklodres CZ 0:08:56 55

7. 55 Hrouda Milan 1977 MA outshop.cz 0:09:30 50

8. 4 Zeman Aleš 1980 MA SSC Železný Brod 0:09:32 46

9. 77 Václav Radim 1979 MA BE MANIAX 0:09:33 43

10. 90 Bek Tomáš 1980 MA X Sports 0:09:33 41

11. 130 Ichnatolya Marcel 1980 MA 0 0:09:36 40

12. 18 Šurík Josef 1978 MA Agencytransport.cz 0:09:41 39

13. 99 Šámal Jan 1977 MA HKNMPSM 0:09:48 38

14. 129 Strnad Petr 1981 MA KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:09:48 37

15. 125 Pospíšil Martin 1974 MA CiS 0:09:52 36

16. 71 Šafránek Václav 1973 MA Kolokrám Svijany 0:09:55 35

17. 17 Linhart Lukáš 1980 MA Amulet Fun Team 0:10:06 34

18. 80 Pavlata Michal 1979 MA 0 0:10:15 33

19. 5 Dlouhý Aleš 1978 MA KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:10:31 32

20. 33 Salák Martin 1979 MA HKNMPSM 0:10:31 31

21. 1 Zápotocký Ji ří 1973 MA KC Kooperativa 0:10:40 30

22. 97 Eger Emil 1978 MA AB Cyklo 0:10:47 29

23. 10 Frühbauer Aleš 1982 MA NAC Preimer 0:10:51 28

24. 121 Kvasni čka Daniel 1978 MA HKNMPSM 0:10:52 27

25. 22 Horák Jan 1975 MA SAC B ělá pod Bezd ězem 0:11:09 26

26. 105 Prchal Tomáš 1980 MA Alpine Pro 0:11:31 25

27. 102 Kolník Petr 1974 MA Citrus Bike 0:11:33 24

28. 32 Pale ček Jan 1975 MA 0 0:11:51 23

MA
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28. 32 Pale ček Jan 1975 MA 0 0:11:51 23

29. 88 Zajíc Jakub 1973 MA 0 0:12:16 22

30. 106 Pešík Michal 1977 MA 0 0:12:47 21

31. 78 Jisl Jaroslav 1973 MA Kolob ěžky Kidokai 0:13:23 20

32. 111 Pavlí ček Ondřej 1980 MA 16 inch 0:13:42 19

33. 112 Šolín Ivan 1982 MA TJ SLAVOJ Houslice 0:14:00 18



Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 19 Stránský Ji ří 1969 MB SK Unitherm 0:09:10 100

2. 75 Kleiner Robert 1966 MB BMC Savo 0:09:25 80

3. 63 Janouš Petr 1967 MB KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:09:33 70

4. 74 Beneš Radek 1968 MB BMC Savo 0:09:53 65

5. 3 Dlab Jaroslav 1969 MB SSC Železný Brod 0:09:55 60

6. 127 Dvorský Ota 1967 MB KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:09:58 55

7. 36 Kopka Jan 1963 MB Toi Toi Craft 0:10:03 50

8. 104 Horá ček Roman 1966 MB Ergo LBC 0:10:06 46

9. 53 Kosák Standa 1966 MB SKC Kooperativa 0:10:16 43

10. 20 Urbanec David 1970 MB Eleven Test Team 0:10:18 41

11. 54 Hellmich Jan 1966 MB KC Kooperativa 0:10:22 40

12. 85 Tolo čko Pavel 1964 MB outshop.cz 0:10:36 39

13. 70 Klejna Jan 1972 MB KC Kooperativa 0:10:40 38

14. 52 Vencl Ji ří 1972 MB KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:10:49 37

15. 93 Pinkas Daniel 1971 MB KC Kooperativa 0:10:50 36

16. 37 Kubí ček Zden ěk 1972 MB Alpine Pro 0:10:57 35

17. 110 Flosman Petr 1970 MB Výlet LBC 0:10:58 34

18. 24 Šváca Petr 1970 MB Citrus Bike 0:11:08 33

19. 43 Hofman Ros ťa 1972 MB KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:12:18 32

20. 61 Fabry Ji ří 1965 MB CC Vansdorf 0:12:48 31

21. 96 Máj Karel 1970 MB 0 0:13:20 30

22. 95 Müller Martin 1965 MB 0 0:13:31 29

23. 84 Šíma Miroslav 1969 MB RCC Dolní Řasnice 0:14:06 28

MB
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 115 Havrda Rudolf 1957 MC KC Kooperativa 0:09:44 100

2. 62 Spurný Milan 1961 MC CC Vansdorf 0:09:59 80

3. 101 Blažek Pavel 1957 MC KC Kooperativa 0:10:28 70

4. 64 Škoda Jaroslav 1958 MC KC Kooperativa 0:10:30 65

5. 67 Hampl Jaromír 1954 MC KC Kooperativa 0:11:17 60

6. 8 Tišer Robert 1962 MC CykloFit LBC 0:11:25 55

7. 6 Bartoš Jan 1954 MC KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:11:47 50

8. 66 Soják Petr 1955 MC KC Kooperativa 0:11:55 46

9. 83 Tichý Ladislav 1953 MC KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:12:09 43

10. 128 Strnad Ji ří 1956 MC KC Kooperativa 0:12:31 41

11. 57 Juda Jaroslav 1958 MC CC Vansdorf 0:13:01 40

12. 15 Říha Ji ří 1953 MC KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:13:12 39

MC
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 34 Rys Miloslav 1949 MD Cyklokomativa Pardubice 0:11:09 100

2. 16 Charvát František 1948 MD KC Kooperativa 0:11:18 80

3. 65 Bradna Vladimír 1951 MD KC Kooperativa 0:11:43 70

4. 87 Špulák Ladislav 1949 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:11:44 65

5. 114 Horák Old řich 1946 MD KC Kooperativa 0:11:52 60

6. 89 Bubla Miroslav 1952 MD TJ Autobrzdy JBC 0:12:05 55

7. 2 Vancl František 1949 MD KC Kooperativa 0:12:13 50

8. 51 Kopecký Ladislav 1952 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:13:19 46

9. 23 Drška Vladimír 1947 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:13:21 43

10. 82 Bien Miroslav 1947 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:13:31 41

11. 122 Kocum Miroslav 1945 MD Loko Liberec 0:13:32 40

12. 35 Drška Milan 1951 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:13:34 39

13. 60 Balásek Petr 1947 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:13:58 38

14. 81 Hlíza Miloslav 1952 MD 0 0:17:04 37

15. 103 Tomáš Ladislav 1949 MD KC Kooperativa 0:20:49 36

MD
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 46 Vrána Dominick 1996 MK KC Kooperativa SG 0:10:19 100

2. 48 Andrš Jakub 1996 MK KC Kooperativa SG 0:11:03 80

3. 49 Sir ůček Václav 1998 MK KC Kooperativa SG 0:11:13 70

4. 58 Hrubý Jakub 1998 MK 0 0:12:17 65

5. 79 Jisl Jan 1996 MK Kolob ěžky Kidokai 0:13:14 60

6. 94 Müller Matouš 1998 MK 0 0:14:06 55

7. 92 Kubánek Ji ří 1999 MK 0 0:19:06 50

MK
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 50 Zr ůst Adam 1995 MJ KC Kooperativa SG 0:09:42 100

2. 47 Vale čka Daniel 1994 MJ KC Kooperativa SG 0:09:46 80

3. 45 Bereckei Ond řej 1994 MJ KC Kooperativa SG 0:10:06 70

4. 39 Petrásek Lukáš 1995 MJ TJ Ruburk 0:10:31 65

5. 41 Huk Karel 1994 MJ Jir ětín pod Jedlovou 0:11:44 60

MJ
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník Ž Kat. Ž Klub ČAS BODY

1. 26 Bor ůvková Lenka 1984 Z Cyklodres CZ 0:10:50 100

2. 117 Dubnová Jana 1990 Z Experiment 23 0:10:52 80

3. 25 Pařízková Aneška 1993 Z Experiment 23 0:13:31 70

Z
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník Ž Kat. Ž Klub ČAS BODY

1. 29 Erbenová Helena 1979 ZV Eleven Team P říchovice 0:09:38 100

2. 31 Dlabová Zuzana 1969 ZV SK Velo Praha 0:12:47 80

3. 42 Sedliská Michaela 1974 ZV KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:17 :38 70

4. 21 Dvorská Jana 1947 ZV KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:17:39 65

5. 116 Mikešová Radka 1956 ZV KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:17:5 7 60

ZV
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